                                         Thermopads Pvt Ltd.
                                                                    Warming Lives
Email:enquiry@thermopads.com   #28, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500 082      www.thermopads.com    Page | 1, Rev 03/31.01.2024
Thermo De Icing Tracer (TDIT-SR)
Thermo De Icing Tracer (TDIT-SR) is designed for various Domestic and Commercial De Icing applications like Freeze protection of pipelines,
vessel, Snow and ice prevention on roofs, Gutters, Downspouts and similar.
.
Thermo De-icing Tracer (TDIT-SR) consists of a self-regulating parallel circuit of a semi-conductive heating core extruded over plated copper

2.Heating Core Semi conductive matrix
3.Insulation Modified polyolefin
4.Metal Sheathing BZ Model:  Aluminum Mylar with coated copper Braiding/
AZ Model: Aluminum Mylar and earth drain wire
5.Outer sheath Modified polyolefin
                                         Thermopads Pvt Ltd.
                                                                    Warming Lives
Email:enquiry@thermopads.com   #28, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500 082      www.thermopads.com    Page | 2, Rev 03/31.01.2024
Product Ordering Code:                         TDIT-SR Power Output Characteristics:
    Range:
# The TDIT-SR is available in factory terminated standard lengths: 5, 8,10,12,15,20,25,30, 35, 40, 50, 60 and
      70 m.
Maximum Circuit Lengths @ 230 V a.c
Type Nominal output Nominal Dimensions
TDIT-SR-10-AZ 10W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-10-BZ 10W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-15-AZ 15W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-15-BZ 15W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-20-AZ 20W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-20-BZ 20W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-25-AZ 25W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-25-BZ 25W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-30-AZ 30W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
TDIT-SR-30-BZ 30W/m @ 10OC 9.75 mm x 5.5 mm
Heating circuit length (m) with Type C circuit Breaker
 TDIT-SR-10 TDIT-SR -15 TDIT-SR -20 TDIT-SR -25 TDIT-SR -30
Circuit
Breaker size